13/05/2022, 10:03

VANWEB1405 (e raid) (o unfulfilled )

May 13, 2022 at 8:55 am from Online Store
Unfulfilled (2)

£ @ R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor

£45.00 x 2
T, (0110217)
Paid
Subtotal 2 items
Shipping Standard (0.0 oz)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

Michael Lamb Just now
M CAN137027

Order confirmation email was sent to James Brewster

(j_brewster@hotmail.co.uk).

A £115.20 GBP payment was processed using a
Mastercard ending in 9844.

£112.47 GBP will be added to your Jun 1, 2022 payout.

James Brewster placed this order on Online Store
(checkout #27249576673473).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4415765053633

£90.00

£90.00
£6.00
£19.20
£115.20
£115.20

(XX ]

8:55 AM

8:55 AM

8:55 AM

8:55 AM

Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1405 ~ Shopify

Customer X

James Brewster
1 orders

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

j_brewster@hotmail.co.uk

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

James Brewster

32 Landguard Road
Southsea

PO4 9DT

United Kingdom
07584 354626

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

m


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624086721/variants/39610147045569
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5977418039489

