## VANWEB1405 Paid Unfulfilled



## May 13, 2022 at 8:55 am from Online Store

Unfulfilled (2)			•••	Customer	
2	R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110217)	£45.00 × 2	£90.00	<u>James Brewster</u> 1 orders	
Daid				CONTACT INFORMATION	1
<b>Paid</b> Subtotal	2 items		£90.00	j_brewster@hotmail.co.uk	
Shipping	Standard (0.0 oz)		£6.00	j_z.es.e. ceaee.a	
Tax	GB VAT 20%		£19.20	SHIPPING ADDRESS	
Total			£115.20	la un a Burnata a	
Paid by customer			£115.20	James Brewster 32 Landguard Road	
				Southsea	
				PO4 9DT	

8:55 AM

8:55 AM

8:55 AM

8:55 AM

## **Timeline**

TODAY

ML

Michael Lamb Just now

CAN137027

Order confirmation email was sent to James Brewster (j\_brewster@hotmail.co.uk).

A £115.20 GBP payment was processed using a Mastercard ending in 9844.

£112.47 GBP will be added to your Jun 1, 2022 payout.

James Brewster placed this order on Online Store

(checkout #27249576673473).

## **BILLING ADDRESS**

United Kingdom 07584 354626

Same as shipping address

×

Edit

Edit